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Naujoks, Angela
Knischewski, Petra
Brandes, Gabi
Kdnig, Uta

Dinkel, Brigitte
Auth, Conny
Passrugger, Karin

Lambrecht, Angelika

Bott, Inge
Stolte, Gaby

Eibelshauser, Heidrun

Onl, Gertrud
Schmidt, Geli
Keitel, Anja
Reuter, Pia

Duki, Hildegard
Betz, Renate
Stuve, Nicole
Wirsching, Beate
Kratzenberg, Rita
N6tzold, Michaela
Burkholz, Silke
Schlegel, Evelin
Hohler, Sieglinde
Burkholz, Anki
Binder, Marli
Below, Christina
Keil, Karin

Rohr, Heike
Czyzwa, Ela

Hochstes Einzel

Naujoks, Angela / Engelhard

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 22.09.2014

- Damen -

Engelhard
Engelhard
Berufsfeuerwehr
Engelhard

DRV Hessen
Engelhard
Siemens Holzmann
Engelhard

dwp bank
Stadtverw. Ffm.
dwp bank
Commerzbank
DER
Commerzbank
Frankf.Sparkasse
Frankf.Sparkasse
Hess. Rundfunk
ING Diba

Siemens Holzmann
dwp bank

Sportelo
Frankf.Sparkasse
Sportelo
Berufsfeuerwehr
Frankf.Sparkasse
Siemens Holzmann
Berufsfeuerwehr
BSG Hoéchst

AC Nielsen
K&S/Dystar

247

Pins
6742
7371
4312
2814
6074
3253
5190
1296
2586
7675
5046
3040
3576
1781
1754
6431

576
4023
4574
2176
4256
2105

519
2047

510
1013
1413

911
2501

787

Anzahl

36
40
24
16
36
20
32

8
16
48
32
20
24
12
12
44

4
28
32
16
32
16

4
16

4

8
12

8
24

8

Hochste Serie
Knischewski, Petra / Engelhard

Schnitt
187,28
184,28
179,67
175,88
168,72
162,65
162,19
162,00
161,63
159,90
157,69
152,00
149,00
148,42
146,17
146,16
144,00
143,68
142,94
136,00
133,00
131,56
129,75
127,94
127,50
126,63
117,75
113,88
104,21

98,38

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
247 798
232 825
232 742
198 732
196 741
197 704
197 716
189 685
187 706
215 726
193 691
188 631
190 650
168 626
166 623
191 671
170 576
177 621
209 679
177 638
181 590
149 552
147 519
158 595
157 510
160 533
148 490
125 468
169 495
134 426

825
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Rocke, Marcel
Robison, Dale
Buskowiak, Thomas
Naumann, Hans-Jirgen
Muth, Michael
Cappello, Giuseppe
Pfannmiuiller, Peter
Mel3, Manfred
Flassig, Roland
Schafer, Jirgen
Ludwig, Claus
Zoller, Klaus

Dinkel, Wolfgang
Fondacaro, Armando
Baier, Michael
Siedentopf, Peter
Schales, Holger
Duske, Marcel
Kaiser, Maik
Caldwell, James
Lehwalder, Peter
Kirschner, Karl-Heinz
Auth, Ralf

Bauer, Uli
Braunstein, Michael
Jantschik, Leo

Keil, Peter
Broschart, Glinter
Jackwerth, Klaus
Barth, Dietmar
Stolte, Gunter
Duske, Dennis
Berges, Detlef
Tambosi, Michael
Aufschlager, Jochen
Thomas, Hajo
Spengler, Thomas
Uhlig, Jurgen
Crone, Andreas
Federau, Karl-Heinz
Hauck, Mark
Klebach, Peter
Brandes, Matthias
Hlavinka, Pascal
Weckwerth, Horst
Klein, Detlef

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 22.09.2014

- Herren -

Stadtverw. Ffm.
Engelhard

Sportelo

Engelhard
Engelhard

DRV Hessen
Commerzbank
Siemens Holzmann
K&S/Dystar
Siemens Holzmann
Frankf.Sparkasse
Berufsfeuerwehr
DRV Hessen

JVA
Commerzbank
K&S/Dystar

JVA

ING Diba

Siemens Holzmann
Siemens Holzmann
Commerzbank
K&S/Dystar
Broschart GmbH
Berufsfeuerwehr
Hess. Rundfunk
Siemens Holzmann
BSG Hochst
Broschart GmbH
Engelhard
Commerzbank
Stadtverw. Ffm.
ING Diba
Commerzbank
Siemens Holzmann
Stadtverw. Ffm.
Commerzbank
BSG Hoéchst
Berufsfeuerwehr
Broschart GmbH
Commerzbank
Siemens Holzmann
Hess. Rundfunk
Berufsfeuerwehr
Siemens Holzmann
Sportelo
Commerzbank

Pins

9823

875
6592
3197
7144

782
7811
4685
1552
5376
3829
1528
9151
3807
5329
9079
4536
6015
3698
8859
5887
5838
5823
2911
2180
7241
4343
6510

720
1439
8560
5703
4977
7820

706
5624
4918
7022

698
6956
3456
8290
4827
2738
4106
6125

Anzahl

44

4
32
16
36

4
40
24

8
28
20

8
48
20
28
48
24
32
20
48
32
32
32
16
12
40
24
36

4

8
48
32
28
44

4
32
28
40

4
40
20
48
28
16
24
36

Schnitt
223,25
218,75
206,00
199,81
198,44
195,50
195,28
195,21
194,00
192,00
191,45
191,00
190,65
190,35
190,32
189,15
189,00
187,97
184,90
184,56
183,97
182,44
181,97
181,94
181,67
181,03
180,96
180,83
180,00
179,88
178,33
178,22
177,75
177,73
176,50
175,75
175,64
175,55
174,50
173,90
172,80
172,71
172,39
171,13
171,08
170,14

Hochstes Hochste

Einzel Serie
279 1039
267 875
268 956
237 842
265 859
203 782
257 845
226 826
255 818
227 804
254 889
235 775
255 824
224 811
246 838
275 869
258 802
265 829
221 800
259 835
222 796
230 758
258 789
236 784
205 746
253 841
234 816
226 764
204 720
201 765
236 828
220 761
260 876
243 825
202 706
233 745
225 859
224 827
213 698
218 775
236 801
233 723
255 848
202 711
226 814
215 760



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Hock, Peter
Schmidt, Wolfram
Below, Christoph
Blisch, Michael
Ott, Manfred

Stein, Oliver
Frank, Peter

Kraft, Ralf-Joachim
Auner, Martin
Bentz, Frank
Ehrhard, Alfred
Ambosi, Michael
Bauer, Aribert
Gundlach, Rainer
Gehrke, Winfried
Reisse, Glinter
HeuRner, Joachim
Pontow, Hermann
Heger, Rolf
Schréder, Thomas
Kinkel, Hermann
Mafalda, Vito
Horn, Oliver
Moselewski, Rainer
Forster, Heinz
Keil, Klaus
Smutay, Marcel
Bartmann, Volker
Grein, Michael
Boehnke, Bernd
Schwarzbach, Michael
Weller, Edi
Eggers, Christian
Schulze-Briickner, Martin
Hilleckes, Heinrich
Binder, Franz
Bielke, David
Schweitzer, Reinhard
Gobel, Thomas
Bamba, Franz
Fellmann, Malcom
Riffer, Andreas
Schmid, Werner
Castillo, Melchor
Schletz, Rolf
Achenbach, Horst
Teichert, Mirko
Keitel, Roland
Mentzel, Jochen
Bobach, Thorsten

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 22.09.2014

Sportelo

ING Diba
Berufsfeuerwehr
Berufsfeuerwehr
dwp bank
Commerzbank
Hess. Rundfunk
Frankf.Sparkasse
JVA
Commerzbank
Sportelo
Siemens Holzmann
Broschart GmbH
DRV Hessen
Commerzbank
K&S/Dystar
Siemens Holzmann
Sportelo
Frankf.Sparkasse
ING Diba
Sportelo
K&S/Dystar
Hess. Rundfunk
Commerzbank
Engelhard
Sportelo
Broschart GmbH
Sportelo
Berufsfeuerwehr
Broschart GmbH
AC Nielsen
Frankf.Sparkasse
DRV Hessen

ING Diba

DER

Siemens Holzmann
DER

K&S/Dystar

ING Diba
Berufsfeuerwehr
ING Diba
Berufsfeuerwehr
JVA

Engelhard
Siemens Holzmann
Frankf.Sparkasse
ING Diba
Commerzbank
AC Nielsen

DRV Hessen

7469
2712
2033
4050
4709
1345
7395
6722
5329
3325
7967

662
3939
3935
7211

653
6530

648
5787
5098
5084
7584
5682
4416
1259
7554

629

629
5661
5641
6250
5570

618
3088
3703
55654
1233
6165
5536
1843

614
4889
6722
4256
3028
6654
4769
1190
5334
3535

44
16
12
24
28

44
40
32
20
48

24
24
44

40

36
32
32
48
36
28

48

36
36
40
36

20
24
36

40
36
12

32
44
28
20
44
32

36
24

169,75
169,50
169,42
168,75
168,18
168,13
168,07
168,05
166,53
166,25
165,98
165,50
164,13
163,96
163,89
163,25
163,25
162,00
160,75
159,31
158,88
158,00
157,83
157,71
157,38
157,38
157,25
157,25
157,25
156,69
156,25
154,72
154,50
154,40
154,29
154,28
154,13
154,13
153,78
153,58
153,50
152,78
152,77
152,00
151,40
151,23
149,03
148,75
148,17
147,29

232
200
239
229
223
186
222
214
224
214
213
180
216
211
211
191
203
175
190
222
213
211
222
206
191
200
184
177
214
216
193
218
165
210
190
201
170
190
208
171
178
191
214
218
185
199
199
181
184
192

803
706
730
764
771
695
761
760
719
722
711
662
699
735
732
653
722
648
686
698
692
698
703
662
635
680
629
629
673
680
662
688
618
690
641
738
639
654
669
649
614
679
674
664
644
670
643
635
628
682



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Herchenrdder, Dieter
Schulze-Braucks, Manfred
Schabel, Peter
Springer, Reinhard
Romann, Herbert
Heinze, Reinhard
Jakob, Rene
Dittmar, Rudi
Collins, Les

Richter, Christoph
Moog, Dieter

Holub, Alexander
Radny, Hajo
Sievers, Oliver
Meier, Jorg

Schletz, Rolf

Knuth, Rainer

Hochstes Einzel

Rocke, Marcel / Stadtverw. Ffm.

Schnittliste

vom 12. Spieltag am 22.09.2014

Siemens Holzmann
K&S/Dystar
Commerzbank
DER
Berufsfeuerwehr
BSG Hoéchst

dwp bank
Frankf.Sparkasse
dwp bank
Engelhard

JVA

Engelhard

ING Diba

AC Nielsen

dwp bank

JVA

Siemens Holzmann

279

1169
5203
5160
1711

562
2222
2220
3841
1088
3222
3219
5848
4733
5525
2649

420

416

Hochste Serie
Rocke, Marcel / Stadtverw. Ffm.

36
36
12

16
16
28

24
24
44
36
44
24

146,13
144,53
143,33
142,58
140,50
138,88
138,75
137,18
136,00
134,25
134,13
132,91
131,47
125,57
110,38
105,00
104,00

178
229
181
200
153
176
183
171
168
195
178
192
175
188
156
138
122

1.03

610
678
615
599
562
578
635
607
589
636
569
611
604
572
509
420
416



